
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section B, Evening, Session Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

CSC 210-7 CSC 402 CSC.305 CSC204 CSC311-7 CSC-501

Linear Algebra Information Security Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Theory of Automata & 

Formal Languages

Computer Architecture Computer Communication 

& Networks
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B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0261 Abdul Manan - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 40 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0263 Afaq Shakir - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0266 Asma Ashraf - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0267 Basit Ali - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0268 Bushra Fayyaz - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0269 Danial Arif - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0270 Faisal Khalid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0271 Faisal Khurshid - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0272 Farasat Hameed - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 38 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0275 Hamza Ali - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0276 Haris Zafar - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0277 Hashir Qureshi - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0278 Maarij Arshad Khan - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0279 Malik Taqi Abbas - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0280 Muhammad Adan Mughal - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0281 Muhammad Adil Javaid - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0282 Muhammad Asim - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0283 Muhammad Faizan - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0284 Muhammad Nouman - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 31 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0285 Muhammad Wajahat Javed - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0286 Muzzammil Hussain - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0288 Syed Muhammad Ali Shah - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 36 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0289 Zeeshan Ahmed - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0290 Muhammad Haris - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 44 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0291 Mehreen Talib - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 44 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0304 Azan Babar 19 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 33 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0309 Mohibullah - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0310 Muhammad Ahmed Butt - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0314 Muhammad Sarmad Abbasi - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section B, Evening, Session Autumn 2025

CSC-502 CSS301 MTH-301 SSE502

Design & Analysis of 

Algorithms

Multi-Variate Calculus Calculus & Analytical 

Geometry

Data Mining
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B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0261 Abdul Manan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 2.95

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0263 Afaq Shakir - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 3.07

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0266 Asma Ashraf - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.22

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0267 Basit Ali - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.13

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0268 Bushra Fayyaz - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.40

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0269 Danial Arif - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.47

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0270 Faisal Khalid - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.42 2.40

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0271 Faisal Khurshid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.29

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0272 Farasat Hameed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.83 2.49

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0275 Hamza Ali - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.61

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0276 Haris Zafar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.58

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0277 Hashir Qureshi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.47

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0278 Maarij Arshad Khan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.75 2.54

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0279 Malik Taqi Abbas - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 2.92

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0280 Muhammad Adan Mughal - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.10

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0281 Muhammad Adil Javaid - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.50 2.40

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0282 Muhammad Asim - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.86

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0283 Muhammad Faizan - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.80

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0284 Muhammad Nouman - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.07 2.84

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0285 Muhammad Wajahat Javed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.23

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0286 Muzzammil Hussain - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 3.01

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0288 Syed Muhammad Ali Shah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.86 2.73

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0289 Zeeshan Ahmed - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.75

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0290 Muhammad Haris - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.36 2.32

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0291 Mehreen Talib - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.75 2.63

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0304 Azan Babar - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.69 2.68

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0309 Mohibullah - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.15

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0310 Muhammad Ahmed Butt - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 2.92

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0314 Muhammad Sarmad Abbasi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.09
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section B, Evening, Session Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

CSC 210-7 CSC 402 CSC.305 CSC204 CSC311-7 CSC-501

Linear Algebra Information Security Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Theory of Automata & 

Formal Languages

Computer Architecture Computer Communication 

& Networks
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B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0317 Muhammad Waleed - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0321 Safiullah Abbasi - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0325 Umair Waheed - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0333 Muhammad Sami - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0029 Muhammad Farooq Khan - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0032 Muhammad Hasnat Naveed - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0039 Muhammad Shaiq Uzair - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 36 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0054 Shehla Ibrar (Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0056 Sheikh Muhammad Hasnain Khalid - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0059 Syed Faizan Hussain Shah Shams - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 37 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-B-0097 Muhammad Ahmed Khalid - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0170 Muhammad Taha - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0186 Umar Bin Shakoor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0265 Zain Ul Abideen (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0018 Muhammad Anwar Soomar (SE to C - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section B, Evening, Session Autumn 2025

CSC-502 CSS301 MTH-301 SSE502

Design & Analysis of 

Algorithms

Multi-Variate Calculus Calculus & Analytical 

Geometry

Data Mining
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B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0317 Muhammad Waleed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.42

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0321 Safiullah Abbasi - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.83

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0325 Umair Waheed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.16

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0333 Muhammad Sami - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 2.83

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0029 Muhammad Farooq Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 2.53

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0032 Muhammad Hasnat Naveed - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.17 2.34

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0039 Muhammad Shaiq Uzair - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.75 2.74

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0054 Shehla Ibrar (Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.67

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0056 Sheikh Muhammad Hasnain Khalid - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.29 2.96

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-A-0059 Syed Faizan Hussain Shah Shams - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.87

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-B-0097 Muhammad Ahmed Khalid - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 2.93

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0170 Muhammad Taha - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.78

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0186 Umar Bin Shakoor 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.21

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0265 Zain Ul Abideen (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.14

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0018 Muhammad Anwar Soomar (SE to C - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.26
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